. 5533	STATE OF OREGON,	Vol.ms7 Page 17
A	County of Klamath Sa,	秘험 수준은 정말 방법을 얻는 것이 많은 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다.
	Filed for record at request of	
<b>Menan</b>	Aspen Title Co on this 21st	
TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	day of	Sept. A.D., 19 89
TILE & ESCROW, INC.		P.M. and duly recorded <u>ctgages</u> Page <u>17931</u>
Klamath Falls Oregon 07/01		
(503) 884-5137	Fee, \$8.00	ne Mullendare
<u>ልመድ 800</u> ር1	1	Deputy.
ATE 89961	SPACE ADOUT	
DEED O	F FULL RECONVEYA	THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE .
The undersigned as Tructor	ILCONVEYA	NCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Tru Dated	stee under that certain Trust De	80 described on the
Dated : March 9, 1979		
Fee Number : 64520	Recorded : March	1 23, 1979
County of	Book : M79	Page : 6627
- Aramath		
State Of : Oregon		
Trustor : Betty A Gibson		
· · · ·		
ASPEN TITLE & ESCR	OW, INC.	
Beneficiary : Oreranches, Inc.,	an Oregon Corporation	
tions secured by the Trust Deed have been full parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust.	y satisfied, does bereby grant t	o reconvey, reciting that the obliga-
parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust.	which was heretofore acquired	by said Trustocial and reconvey, unto the
		, and mostee(s) under said Deed
Date : Septembor 10 Jone		
: September 19, 1989	ASPEN TITLE & ES	10000
		SCROW, INC.
	Bytellottel	Hallem
	an an an Araba an Araba an Araba. Bha an Araba an Araba an Araba an Araba	
tate Of Oregon		
ounty OfKlamath	<b>\$5</b>	
September 19, 19, 89		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ersonally appeared Andre	ew A Patterson	
Andre	retary of Aspen Title &	Escrew, who being
	I said corporation by authority	of its Board of Director
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	and deed.	
Dreranches Inc	Before Me:	
P.O. Box 361	h O. lolus	K R. 11, 15 6
hiloquin, Or 97624	Notary Public for Oregon	5 clegener 5
	My Commission Expires:	12-17-91
<ul> <li>A set of the set of</li></ul>		